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 CARRERA RC 

RACE BOAT

~ 41 cm 
~ 16 inch 
 B O AT  L E N G T H

VIDEO
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READY TO RUN
CHARGER, RECHARGEABLE BATTERY AND BATTERIES INCLUDED

LADEGERÄT, AKKU UND BATTERIEN ENTHALTEN
CHARGEUR, ACCU ET BATTERIES CONTENUS

CARGADOR, ACUMULADOR Y PILAS INCLUIDAS

Carrera of America Inc.
2 Corporate Drive

Cranbury, NJ 08512 
USA

Stadlbauer Marketing + Vertrieb GmbH 
Rennbahn Allee 1 

A-5412 Puch / Salzburg · Austria 
www.carrera-rc.com

Dystrybutor Polska · Magyarország Importer

Top 
Speed

Long Running Time

Power BatteryCertificated  
Turbo Charger

Top Speed Ready to Run

GHz
2,4 GHz 

Technology
Driving Function

Digitally Proportional

2,4
Boat 

Length

41cm

Carrera RC heißt für Dich nur eins: High-End-Racing mit extra Carrera Power. 
Maximaler High Speed und langer Fahrspaß dank neuester Technik und bester 
Qualität. Erlebe Vollgas, präzises Lenken und Turbo-Laden für echte RC Power. Die 
Pole Position ist exklusiv reserviert: Für Dich und Deine Freunde.

 Ready to Run Boot, Controller, 4 AA Batterie (nicht wiederaufladbar), Akku und Lade-
gerät inklusive  Top Speed Akku-Power und Hochleistungsmotor ermöglichen Spitzen-
geschwindigkeiten bis zu 25 km/h  Power Battery – Lange Laufzeit bis zu 20 Minuten ·  
Li-Ionen Akku: 7,4 V  650 mAh = 4,81 Wh  Zertifiziertes Ladegerät – Kurze Ladezeit 
≈ 80 Minuten · Ladegerät: 8,4 V  500 mA  2,4 GHz Technologie Störungsfrei – da fre-
quenzunabhängig. Bis zu 16 Boote parallel möglich  Fahrfunktion Digital Proportional 
stufenlos steuerbar – Fahrfunktion nur Vorwärts / Links- & Rechts  ca. 41 cm Bootslänge  

 Karosserie aus Spezialkunststoff: robust und leicht 

 For you, Carrera RC means only one thing: High-End Racing with extra 
Carrera Power. High speed performance and extended driving periods guaranteed 
by modern, top quality engineering. Experience full-power acceleration, precise 
steering, and turbo-charged driving with genuine RC Power. Now the pole position 
is there for the taking – for you and all your friends.

 Ready to Run Boat, controller, 4 AA battery (non-rechargeable), rechargeable battery 
and charger included  Top Speed Power pack and high performance motor make speeds 
up to 25 km/h, 16 mph possible  Power Battery – Long operating times up to 20 minutes ·  
Li-ion Battery: 7,4 V  650 mAh = 4,81 Wh  Certificated Turbo Charger – Quick recharg-
ing ≈ 80 minutes · Charger: 8,4 V  500 mA  2,4 GHz Technology Interruption-free due 
to frequency independence. Up to 16 boats in parallel can be operated  Driving Function 
Digitally Proportional Continuously-variable controls – Vehicle only controllable forwards /  
left & right.  Boat length approx. 41 cm / 16 inch  Boat body made of special plastic –  
lightweight and robust 

Carrera RC signifie pour toi une seule chose : High-end Racing avec la Power 
Carrera spéciale. Vitesse élevée maximale et long plaisir de la course grâce à une 
technique toute nouvelle et une excellente qualité. Laisse-toi emporter à plein gaz, 
avec un pilotage précis et une turbo-compression pour un vrai Power RC. La Pole 
Position est réservée exclusivement : Pour toi et tes amis.

 Prêt à rouler Véhicule, radiocommande, 4 piles AA (non rechargeable), batterie haute 
performance et chargeur inclus  Top Speed Batterie Power et le moteur haute perfor-
mance permettent des vitesses de pointe jusqu’à 25 km/h max.  Batterie Power – Temps 
de jeu optimisé à 20 minutes · Batterie lithium-ions : 7,4 V  650 mAh  Chargeur certifié –  
Temps de charge réduit à 80 mn · Chargeur : 8,4 V  500 mA  Technologie 2,4 GHz 
Sans perturbation, car indépendant de la fréquence. Possibilité de jouer avec 16 bateaux 
en même temps  Pilotage digital proportionnel Commande continue – Fonction de 
conduite avant / à gauche & à droite uniquement.  Env. 41 cm de longueur du bateau  

 Carrosserie en matière plastique spéciale et resistante : robuste et légère 

 Carrera RC significa para ti sólo una cosa, carreras high-end con potencia ex-
tra de Carrera. Proporciona una elevada velocidad máxima y una prolongada diver-
sión al conducir, gracias a la última tecnología y la mejor calidad. Siente cómo  es ir 
a todo gas, conducir con precisión y con el turbocargador para verdadera potencia 
RC. La pole position está reservada en exclusiva para ti y tus amigos.

www.carrera-rc.com

www.carrera-rc.com

ACHTUNG! Kein Spielzeug, nur für Jugendliche ab 14 Jah-
ren geeignet! · WARNING! This is not a toy, only suitable for 
teenagers over the age of 14! · ATTENTION ! Ce n‘est pas 
un jouer, uniquement approprié pour les adolescents à partir 
de 14 ans · ¡ADVERTENCIA! No es ningún juguete. Sólo es 
adecuado para jóvenes a partir de 14 años!

Made in China, Shantou · Fabriqué en Chine, Shantou
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 Bitte beachten und lesen Sie unbedingt die innen liegende Bedienungsanleitung • ACHTUNG! 
Kein Spielzeug, nur für Jugendliche ab 14 Jahren geeignet! • Nach Gebrauch sämtliches Wasser abtrop-
fen lassen und gründlich abtrocknen • Verpackung aufbewahren für spätere Kommunikation • Irrtum und 
Änderungen vorbehalten • Farben / endgültiges Design – Änderungen vorbehalten • Technische und 
designbedingte Änderungen vorbehalten • Piktogramme = Symbolfotos • Hergestellt in China

  Please read the operating instructions inside the package • WARNING! This is not a toy, 
only suitable for teenagers over the age of 14! • Empty and dry toy after use • Keep packaging for subse-
quent communication purposes • Errors and amendments excepted • Colours or final design subject to 
modification • Subject to technical or design-specific modification • Pictograms are for illustration purpos-
es only • Made in China

 Veuillez tenir compte du mode d’emploi a` l’intérieur de l’emballage • ATTENTION ! Ce n‘est pas 
un jouer, uniquement approprié pour les adolescents à partir de 14 ans ! • Après utilisation, laisser couler 
l‘eau par le bouchon de purge et laisser sécher • Conserver l’emballage pour une communication ulté-
rieure • Sous réserve d’erreurs et de modifications • Couleurs / design définitif – Sous réserve de modifi-
cations • Sous réserve de modification techniques et de design • Pictogrammes = symboles photos • 
Fabriqué en Chine

 Tenga en cuenta las instrucciones de manejo incluidas • ¡ADVERTENCIA! No es ningún juguete. 
Sólo es adecuado para jóvenes a partir de 14 años! • Después de usarlo, evacuar el agua por el tapón y 
secarlo • Guardar el envase para comunicaciones ulteriores • Reservado el derecho a errores y a modifi-
caciones • Reservado el derecho a modificación de colores y del diseño definitivo • Reservado el derecho 
a modificaciones técnicas o debidas al diseño • Los pictogramas son solo con propositos ilustrativos. • 
Fabricado en China

 Rispettare le istruzioni per l’uso accluse • AVVERTENZA! Non è un giocattolo.Adatto solo per 
ragazzi a partire da 14 anni! • Dopo l’uso, svuotare l’acqua attraverso l’apposito tappo e lasciar asciugare •  
Conservare la confezione per comunicazioni successive • Con riserva di errori e modifiche • Con riserva 
di modifiche dei colori / design definitivo • Con riserva di modifiche tecniche e dovute al design • Pitto-
grammi = foto simboliche • Prodotto in Cina

 Gelieve de gebruiksaanwijzing binnenin in acht te nemen • WAARSCHUWING!  Geen speelgoed, 
alleen geschikt voor jongeren vanaf 14 jaar! • Na gebruik het water via de ledigingsstop laten weglopen 
en afdrogen • Verpakking bewaren voor communicatie achteraf • Vergissingen en wijzigingen voorbehou-
den • Kleuren / definitief design – wijzigingen voorbehouden • Technische en door het design veroorzaak-
te wijzigingen voorbehouden • Pictogrammen = symboolfoto’s • Geproduceerd in China

 Observe o manual de instruções contido no interior • AVISOS! Isto não é um brinquedo de crian-
ça, apropriado unicamente para jovens a partir dos 14 anos de idade! • Esvaziar e secar depois do uso • 
Guardar a embalagem para qualquer comunicação posterior • Guardar a embalagem para qualquer co-
municação posterior • Sujeito a alterações – salvo erros e omissões • Reservados os direitos a alteração 
das cores / do design final • Reservados os direitos a alterações técnicas e a alterações decorrentes do 
design • Pictogramas = ilustrações dos símbolos • Fabricado na China

 Beakta den bipackade bruksanvisningen • VARNING! Detta är ingen leksak; endast lämplig för 
ungdomar fr.o.m. 14 års ålder! • Häll ur vattnet och torka av • Spara förpackningen, den kan behövas 
senare • Fel och ändringar förbehållna • Färger / slutgiltig design – ändringar förbehållna  • Tekniska och 
designrelaterade ändringar förbehållna • Symboler • Tillverkad i Kina

 Ota huomioon sisällä oleva käyttöohje. • VAROITUS! Ei leikkikalu, sopii vain yli 14-vuotiaille nuo-
rille! • Tyhjennä ja kuivaa leikkikalu käytön jälkeen • Oikeus erehdyksiin ja muutoksiin pidätetään. • Värit / 
lopullinen muotoilu – oikeudet muutoksiin pidätetään. • Oikeudet teknisiin ja muotoilumuutosten aiheutta-
miin muutoksiin pidätetään. • Kuvat • Valmistettu Kiinassa

 Prosimy o przestrzeganie instrukcji eksploatacji znajdującej się wewnątrz • OSTRZEŻENIE! Pro-
dukt nie jest zabawką, przeznaczony tylko dla młodzieży powyżej 14 roku życia. • Po użytkowaniu usunąć 
wodę za pomocą zaworu spustowego i wysuszyć • Zachować opakowanie dla późniejszych zastosowań •  
Zastrzega się prawo do błędów i wprowadzania zmian • Kolory / ostateczne wzornictwo – zastrzega się 
prawo do wprowadzania zmian • Zastrzega się prawo do wprowadzania zmian technicznych i uwarunko-
wanych wzornictwem. • Piktogramy = zdjęcia symboli • Wyprodukowano w Chinach

Kérjük, szíveskedjék figyelembe venni a csomagolásban található használati utasítást • FIGYEL-
MEZTETÉS! Nem játékszer, csak 14 évnél idősebb fiatalkorúaknak ajánlott! • A használatot követően a 
vizet az ürítő dugó kihúzásával hagyjuk kifolyni, ezt követően a játékot száradni hagyjuk • A csomagolást 
későbbi kommunikáció céljából őrizze meg • A tévedések és a módosítások joga fenntartva • Színek / 
végleges design - A módosítások joga fenntartva • A műszaki és formatervezésből eredő módosítások 
joga fenntartva • Piktogramok = szimbólumképek • Származási ország Kína

 Prosimo upoštevajte priložena navodila za uporabo • OPOZORILO! To ni igrača; izdelek je prime-
ren le za mladostnike starejše od 14 let! • Po uporabi mora voda odteči preko odtočnega zamaška in se 
posušiti • Embalažo shranite za poznejšo komunikacijo • Pravica do zmot in sprememb pridržana • Barve /  
končna oblika – pravica do sprememb pridržana • Pravica do tehnično in oblikovno pogojenih sprememb 
pridržana • Piktogrami = simbolične slike • Proizvedeno na Kitajskem

 Věnujte prosím pozornost návodu přiloženému uvnitř • UPOZORNĚNÍ! Tento výrobek není hračka! Je 
určen pro mládež ve věku od 14 let! • Po použití nechte vytéct vodu vypouštěcí zátkou a usušte • Obal uschovejte 
pro případnou pozdější komunikaci • Omyly a změny vyhrazeny • Barvy / konečný design – změny vyhrazeny • 
Technické změny a změny podmíněné designem vyhrazeny • Piktogramy = fotografie symbolů • Vyrobeno v Číně

 Vær oppmerksom på og les vedlagt bruksanvisning grundig • OBS! Ikke noe leketøy, kun egnet 
for barn over 14 år! • Häll ur vattnet och torka av • Pakning oppbevares for senere bruk • Med forbehold 
om feil og endringer • Farger/endelig design - med forbehold om endringer • Med forbehold om tekniske 
endringer og endringer i design • Piktogrammer = Symbolbilder • Produsert i Kina

 Læs og følg ubetinget den vedlagte betjeningsvejledning • ADVARSEL! Ikke legetøj, kun egnet til unge 
fra 14 år! • Efter brugen tømmes vandet ud via bundproppen og tørres af • Opbevar emballagen til senere 
kommunikation • Fejltagelser og ændringer forbeholdt • Farver / endelige design- ændringer forbeholdt • Tek-
niske og designrelaterede ændringer forbeholdt • Piktogrammer = symbolfotos • Fremstillet i Kina

 Παρακαλούμε διαβάστε απαραιτήτως με προσοχή τις εσώκλειστες οδηγίες χρήσης • 
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ! Δεν είναι παιδικό παιχνίδι, είναι κατάλληλο μόνο για ηλικίες άνω των 14 ετών! • 
Μετά τη χρήση αφαιρέστε την τάπα για να αδειάσει το σκάφος από το νερό και αφήστε το να στε-
γνώσει • Φυλάξτε τη συσκευασία για μία μελλοντική αποστολή • Με επιφύλαξη για λάθη ή αλλαγές • 
Χρώματα / τελικό σχέδιο – Με την επιφύλαξη αλλαγών • Με την επιφύλαξη τεχνικών και σχεδιαστικών 
αλλαγών • Εικονογράμματα = Φωτογραφίες συμβόλων • Κατασκευάζεται στην Κίνα

 Všimnite si a bezpodmienečne si prečítajte návod na obsluhu, ktorý sa nachádza vnútri balenia •  
POZOR! Žiadna hračka, vhodné len pre mládež od 14 rokov! • Po použití nechať všetku vodu odkvap-
kať a dôkladne oschnúť • Obal si odložte pre neskoršiu komunikáciu • Omyly a zmeny vyhradené •  
Zmena farby / konečného dizajnu vyhradená • Technické zmeny a zmeny podmienené dizajnom vyhra-
dené • Piktogramy = fotografie symbolov • Vyrobené v Číne

 Molimo Vas obavezno slijedite i pročitajte priloženu uputu za uporabu • POZOR! Nije igračka, 
primjereno za mlade starije od 14 godina! • Nakon uporabe pustite da sva voda izađe van i temeljito 
osušite • Sačuvajte ambalažu za kasniju komunikaciju • Pravo na zabune i promjene ostaje pridržano •  
Boje / konačni dizajn – pravo na izmjene ostaje pridržano • Pravo na tehničke izmjene i izmjene zbog 
dizajna ostaje pridržano • Piktogrami = fotorafije simbola • Proizvedeno u Kini

يرجى مراعاة وقراءة إرشادات الاستخدام المرفقة في الداخل حتما • تنبيه: المنتج ليس لعبة للأطفال، وهو مناسب للشباب فقط بدءًا من عمر 14 عامًا • 

تخلص من جميع الماء بعد الاستخدام وقم بتجفيفه تمامًا • يرجى الاحتفاظ بغلاف التعبئة للاتصالات اللاحقة • يبقى حق السهو والتغيرات محفوظا • يبقى حق 

التغير في الألوان  /  و التصميم النهائي - محفوظا • يبقى حق التغيرات التقنية والتصميمة محفوظا • الرسوم الصورية = الصور الرمزية • صنع في الصين

Dieses Produkt ist für den Gebrauch in folgenden Ländern bestimmt • This product is intended for use in the following countries • Ce produit est destiné à une utilisation dans les pays suivants • Este producto está destinado a ser usado en lossiguientes países • Questo prodotto è destinato all’uso nei seguenti paesi • 
Dit product is voor het gebruik in volgende landen bestemd • Este produto destina-se à utilização nos seguintes países • Denna produkt är avsedd att användas i följande länder • Tämä tuote on tarkoitettu käyttöön seuraavissa maissa • Ten produkt przeznaczony jest do użytkowania w następujących krajach • A termék 
csak következő országokban történő használatra rendeltetett • Ta izdelek je namenjen za uporabo sledečih državah • Tento výrobek je určen k používání v následujících zemích • Produktet er bestemt for bruk i følgende land • Dette produkt er beregnet il brug i følgende lande • Tο προϊόν αυτό προορίζεται για χρήση στις 
ακόλουθες  χώρες •Tento výrobok je určený na použitie v nasledujúcich krajinách • Ovaj proizvod je namijenjen za uporabu u sljedećim zemljama • 

D A GB F E I CDN P FIN GR IRL SK ArabicS NL B DK N L CH PL H SLO CZ HRUSA

 Listo para correr Vehículo, emisora, 4 pilas AA (no recargables), batería recargable y 
cargador incluidos  Máxima velocidad La potencia de la batería recargable y el motor 
de alto rendimiento permiten una velocidad máxima de hasta 25 km/h  Batería – Largo 
tiempo de juego de hasta 20 minutos · Batería recargable de iones de Li: 7,4 V  650 mAh =  
4,81 Wh  Cargador certificado – Breve tiempo de carga ≈ 80 min. · Cargador: 8,4 V  
500 mA  Tecnología de 2,4 GHz Carente de interferencias, ya que es independiente 
de la frecuencia. Hasta 16 barcos en paralelo.  Con función Digital Proporcional de 
control continuo – Función de desplazamiento solo Avance/a la Izquierda y a la Derecha. 

 Longitud de la lancha aprox. 41 cm  Carrocería de plástico especial: robusta y ligera 

Carrera RC per te significa una sola cosa: High-end Racing con Carrera Power 
extra. Massima High Speed e divertimento prolungato grazie alla nuovissima tecnica 
e alla migliore qualità. Vivi l’ebbrezza della velocità, la precisione della guida e la 
spinta del turbo per un’autentica RC Power. La pole position è riservata 
esclusivamente per te e i tuoi amici. 

 Pronta per la partenza Veicolo, Comando, 4 batterie AA (non ricaricabili), batteria e cari-
cabatterie inclusi  Top Speed Un potente accumulatore e un motore a elevate prestazioni 
consentono velocità di punta fino a 25 km/h  Power Battery – Lungo tempo di funziona-
mento fino a 20 minuti · Accumulatore li-ioni: 7,4 V  650 mAh = 4,81 Wh  Caricabatteria 
certificato – Breve tempo di carica ≈ 80 min. · Caricabatteria: 8,4 V  500 mA  Tecno-
logia 2,4 GHz Senza interferenze - poiché indipendente dalle frequenze. Possibili fino a 
16 barche in parallelo.  Comando digitale proporzionale Manovrabile in continuo –  
Funzione di guida solo in avanti / a sinistra & a destra.  Lunghezza dell‘imbarcazione ca. 
41 cm  Carrozzeria in materiale sintetico speciale: robusto e leggera 

Carrera RC betekent voor jou maar één ding: High-end Racing met extra 
Carrera Power. Maximale High Speed en lang rijdplezier dankzij de nieuwste techniek 
en de beste kwaliteit. Beleef plankgas, precies sturen en turboladen voor echte RC 
Power. De Pole Position is exclusief gereserveerd: voor jou en jouw vrienden.

 Klaar om te rijden Voertuig, controller, 4 AA batterij (niet oplaadbaar), accu & laadtoe-
stel inclusief  Top Speed Accu-Power en zeer krachtige motor laten topsnelheden tot 
25 km/h toe  Power Battery – Lange looptijd tot 20 minuten · Lithiumionen accu: 7,4 V   
650 mAh  Gecertificeerde oplader Korte laadtijd ≈ 80 minuten · Laadtoestel: 8,4 V  
500 mA  2,4 GHz technologie Zonder storingen – onafhankelijk van frequenties. Tot 
16 boten parallel mogelijk  Rijfunctie digitaal proportioneel Traploos bestuurbaar – 
Rijfunctie alleen vooruit, links en rechts.  Ca. 41 cm bootslengte  Carrosserie in speciale 
kunststof: robuust en licht  Veiligheidspropeller De propeller wordt automatisch uitge-
schakeld als de boot uit het water wordt genomen

 Proto para competição  Velocidade máxima  Bateria potente – Longa autono-
mia  Carregador certificado – Carregamento rápido  Tecnologia de 2,4 GHz  Função 
de circulação digital proporcional  Comprimento do barco aprox. 41 cm  Carroçaria em 
plástico especial 

  Körklar  Topphastighet  Kraftfull ackumulator – Lång körtid  Certifierad ladd-
ningsenhet – Kort laddningstid  2,4 GHz teknologi  Körfunktion Digital Proportional  

 Båtens längd ca. 41 cm  Karosseri av specialplast 

 Valmis ajoon  Huippunopeus  Tehokas akku – Pitkä käyntiaika  Sertifioitu 
laturi – Lyhyt latausaika  2,4 GHz teknologia  Digitaalisesti tasapainotettu ajotoiminto  

 Veneen pituus noin 41 cm  Erikoismuovinen kori 

 Gotowy do jazdy  Top Speed  Power Akku, skrajnie długi czas eksploatacji  
 Certyfikowana ładowarka – Krótki czas ładowania  Technologia 2,4 GHz  Funkcja 

Digital Proportional  Kb. 41 cm csónakhossz  Karoseria ze specjalnego tworzywa 
sztucznego 

 Használatra kész  Csúcs sebesség  Power akku, rendkívül hosszú üzemidő  
 Minősített töltőkészülék – Rövid töltési idő  2,4 GHz technológia  Digitális propocio-

nális menetfunkció  kb. 41 cm csónakhossz  Speciális műanyagból készült karosszéria 
 Biztonsági propeller

  Pripravljeno na uporabo  Najvišja hitrost  Zmogljiva baterija – dolg čas de-
lovanja  Certificiran polnilnik – kratek čas polnjenja  2,4-GHz tehnologija  digitalno 
proporcionalno upravljanje  dolžina čolna ca. 41 cm  Karoserija iz posebne plastike: 
robustna in lahka 
 

  Ready to Run  Top Speed  Akumulátor Power – Dlouhá doba chodu  Certifi-
kovaná nabíječka – Krátká doba nabíjení  Technologie využívající pásmo 2,4 GHz  Jízd-
ní funkce Digital Proportional  Délka člunu cca 41 cm  Karoserie ze speciálního plastu 

  Ready to Run  Top Speed  Power Battery – Lang brukstid  Sertifisert lader – 
Kort ladetid  2,4 GHz teknologi  Kjørefunksjon Digital Proporsjonal  41 cm båtlengde 

 Karosseri av spesielt kunststoff 

  Ready to Run  Top Speed  Power Battery – Lang køretid  Certificeret oplader –  
Kort ladetid  2,4 GHz teknologi  Kørefunktion digital proportional  ca. 41 cm længde 

 Karosseri af specialkunststof 

  Ready to Run  Top Speed  Power Battery – Παρατεταμένος χρόνος λειτουρ-
γίας  Πιστοποιημένη συσκευή φόρτισης – Σύντομος χρόνος φόρτισης  Τεχνολογία  
2,4 GHz  Λειτουργία οδήγησης ψηφιακή – αναλογική  περ. 41 cm μήκος σκάφους  

 Αμάξωμα από ειδικό πλαστικό 

  Pripravljeno na uporabo  Top Speed  Power Battery – dlhá životnosť  Certi-
fikovaná nabíjačka – krátky čas nabíjania  2,4 GHz technológia  jazdná funkcia Digital 
Proportional  dĺžka člna cca 41 cm  Karoséria zo špeciálneho plastu: robustná a ľahká  

  Pripravljeno na uporabo  Top Speed  Power Battery – dug vijek trajanja  
 Certificirani punjač – kratko punjenje  2,4 GHz tehnologija  Funkcija vožnje dijagonal-

no proporcionalno  cca. 41 cm dužina broda  Karoserija od specijalne platike: robusna 
i lagana 

 جاهز للسباق  الهيكل من ليكسان  بطارية القدرة – وقت شحن طويل  جهاز شاحن مُصرح به – وقت شحن 

وجيز  تكنولوجيا بتردد 2,4 كيكاهر  وظيفة Digital Proportional  طول المركب حوالي 41 سم  هيكل المركبة من 

مادة إصطناعية خاصة 

 Special Plastic
Bodywork
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CERTIFICADO      CERTIFIER
ZERTIFIZIERT     CERTIFIED

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL
360° CONTINUOUSLY-VARIABLE CONTROLS

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 360° STUFENLOS STEUERBAR

DIGITAL PROPORTIONNEL 360° COMMANDE CONTINUE

DIGITAL PROPORCIONAL 360° DE CONTROL CONTINUOup to 20 MINUTES

TOP SPEED
SPITZENGESCHWINDIGKEIT

VITESSE MAXIMALE 

VELOCIDAD MÁXIMA

up to

LONG RUNNING TIME 
LANGE LAUFZEIT

LONGUE DURÉE DE MARCHE

LARGO TIEMPO DE USO

7.4 V ≈ 650 mAh25 KM ⁄ H ·  16 MPH

BATTERIES INCLUDED
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY AND REQUIRED BATTERIES INCLUDED  

AKKU UND ERFORDERLICHE BATTERIEN ENTHALTEN

ACCU ET REQUIS  BATTERIES CONTENUS 

ACUMULADOR Y NECESARIO  PILAS INCLUIDAS

D I G I T A L
PROPORTIONAL

≈ 80 MINUTES

ZERTIFIZIERT

CERTIFIED
CERTIFICADO 

CERTIFIER

TURBO CHARGER INCLUDED
SHORT CHARGING TIME

KURZE LADEZEIT

COURTE DURÉE DE CHARGE

CARGA RÁPIDA


